
'55ANSETPLUS12102017 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 68

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902206 DE BIASI JEAN-CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03903102 JEAN-PROST CLAUDE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03901549 DE BASTOS ARMANDO (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

07101160 COPINET PAUL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07101099 GUILLOT JOEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

G - P

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210312/PETANQUE CLUB SPORTIF NUITON)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P

03902202 ARNOLD JEAN-MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902460 PERGE JEAN-CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

P - G

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102972 RICHARD PHILIPPE (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

G - P

03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  ()

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03905370 PILLOT ERIC (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901435 TEPINIER YVES (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902206 DE BIASI JEAN-CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

G - P

02124933 LAISSUS PASCAL (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124549 DARDAILHON FRANCIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours A

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03908575 PAQUES LIONEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

G - P

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

07113743 VIENT BERNARD (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07118503 GARIMA MICHEL (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours A

02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02102810 CHAUDIOT RENÉ (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
02100786 SAVI MICHEL (0210105/COCHONNET DU LAC)
  ()

G - P



'55ANSETPLUS12102017 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 51

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02511455 DEGRANDIS SYLVAIN (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
02511373 DEGRANDIS HERVÉ (0250208/PETANQUE SAINT VITOISE)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

07120448 PERRIN CHRISTIAN (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07120540 STACCHETTI MANUEL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

02503635 FARGHIN CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907377 HENRIET RAPHAËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

P - G

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03906805 LAKDAR ANDRÉ (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905675 TOLLE SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

P - G

07102288 LIMOGE PASCAL (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07102822 LOGEN ANDRÉ (0710020/AB  OSLON)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

P - G

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03907541 BROCARD CLAUDE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03907741 COURCENET HERVÉ (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03907024 MILLEREAU JACQUES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
  ()

G - P

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

05100517 MACHIN GÉRARD (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901375 CROTET PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02100271 HENRY DANIEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102932 BOUHAN ANDRE (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03903991 GAUCHET PASCAL (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03906988 BREVOST-CHOPELIN GEORGES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210203/PETANQUE FONTENOISE)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

02102237 BON ALAIN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)
02101174 DEMANGEOT CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)
  ()

03901016 BUSSARD DANIEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P



'55ANSETPLUS12102017 Nbre d'équipe : 68

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

02502908 MARECHAL BERNARD (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501478 VOUILLOT MICHEL (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

G - P

03902186 FAGGIANA SERGE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902490 BRELOT GÉRARD (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
  ()

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

P - G

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

P - G

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

07105919 CHAMBREY RÉGIS (0710020/AB  OSLON)
07119587 NOIR GÉRARD (0710020/AB  OSLON)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

03907779 ROUX JEAN-PAUL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

G - P

03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours C

03901548 LAMEIRAS GEORGES (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901565 DUARTE ANTONIO (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
  ()

02503670 INVERNIZZI JEAN-MARIE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

G - P


